Hip Replacements (emergency cases are excluded)
Pan Canadian Benchmark: 26 weeks (182 days)

Days from booking to surgery

Summary for cases performed in the past three months (01-Jul-2022 to 30-Sep-2022)

Measure §

Saskatchewan Saskatoon Regina

Other Areas*

Number of cases performed

Percent of cases performed within 26 weeks
Median wait time (in days)?

90th percentile wait time (in days)*

576 304 199
30% 29% 22%
340 399 411
737 710 786

73
51%

177
402

Summary of cases waiting

Measure §

Saskatchewan Saskatoon Regina

Other Areas*

Number of cases waiting on 31-Mar-2004
Number of cases waiting on 30-Sep-2022

Percent of cases waiting on 31-Mar-2004 that
had already waited longer than 26 weeks
Percent of cases waiting on 30-Sep-2022 that
had already waited longer than 26 weeks

876 503 328
2,251 1,021 995
57% 58% 62%
58% 62% 62%

45
235

18%

29%

* Hip replacements are also performed in Prince Albert, Moose Jaw, and Lloydminster. Information
on current wait times by surgeon is available on this web site in
http://specialists.ehealthsask.ca/specialist-directory/.

t The median wait time is the time by which 50% of cases had surgery.

t The 90th percentile wait time is the time by which 90% of cases had surgery.
§ Results are based on the October 23, 2022 refresh of the Saskatchewan Surgical Patient Registry

data mart.
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Number of days by which 90% of patients
had hip replacement surgery
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